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20024564034

20024564035

20024564035

20024564035

20024564035

20024564036

20024564036

20024564036

20024564036

20024564037
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20GRGIBSMB000038

20GRGIBSMB000038

20GRGIBSMB000039

20GRGIBSMB000039

20GRGIBSMB000039

20GRGIBSMB000039

20GRGIBSMB000041

20GRGIBSMB000041

20GRGIBSMB000041

20GRGIBSMB000041

20GRGIBSMB000043

20GRGIBSMB000043

20GRGIBSMB000043

20GRGIBSMB000043

20GRGIBSMB000045

20GRGIBSMB000045

20GRGIBSMB000045

20GRGIBSMB000045

20GRGIBSMB000046

20GRGIBSMB000046

20GRGIBSMB000046

20GRGIBSMB000046

20GRGIBRSMR0ONN047
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PALZIES
ANGMO

PALZIES
ANGMO

PREETIKA
RAO

PREETIKA
RAO

PREETIKA
RAO

PREETIKA
RAO

PRIYA
BHARTI

PRIYA
BHARTI

PRIYA
BHARTI

PRIYA
BHARTI

RIYA
SRIVASTAVA

RIYA
SRIVASTAVA

RIYA
SRIVASTAVA

RIYA
SRIVASTAVA

SAUMYA

SAUMYA

SAUMYA

SAUMYA

SERINA
KHAN

SERINA
KHAN

SERINA
KHAN

SERINA
KHAN

SHAIl'Y

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

RIOINFORMATICS

Designed & Developed by @

SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10

14

19

19

13

16

10

15

13

14

18

15

19

17

19

18

20

21

17

14

11

14

17

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

0Ok
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

20024564037

20024564037

20024564037

20024564038

20024564038

20024564038

20024564038

20024564039

20024564039

20024564039

20024564039

20024564041

20024564041

20024564041

20024564041

20024564042

20024564042

20024564042

20024564042

20024564043

20024564043

20024564043
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20GRGIBSMB000047

20GRGIBSMB000047

20GRGIBSMB000047

20GRGIBSMB000048

20GRGIBSMB000048

20GRGIBSMB000048

20GRGIBSMB000048

20GRGIBSMB000050

20GRGIBSMB000050

20GRGIBSMB000050

20GRGIBSMB000050

20GRGIBSMB000053

20GRGIBSMB000053

20GRGIBSMB000053

20GRGIBSMB000053

20GRGIBSMB000055

20GRGIBSMB000055

20GRGIBSMB000055

20GRGIBSMB000055

20GRGIBSMB000057

20GRGIBSMB000057

20GRGIBSMB000057
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SHAILY

SHAILY

SHAILY

SHRIYA
JOSHI

SHRIYA
JOSHI

SHRIYA
JOSHI

SHRIYA
JOSHI

SHYMAM P

SHYMAM P

SHYMAM P

SHYMA M P

SUBHAM
PRIYA

SUBHAM
PRIYA

SUBHAM
PRIYA

SUBHAM
PRIYA

TANWEER
NISHAT
ISLAM

TANWEER
NISHAT
ISLAM

TANWEER
NISHAT
ISLAM

TANWEER
NISHAT
ISLAM

VINAYAK TV

VINAYAK TV

VINAYAKT V

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)

RAIAPARNIAL AN/
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5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

18

17

16

23

22

23

22

21

19

17

20

18

18

14

17

24

20

24

24

21

16

16

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

20024564043

20024564044

20024564044

20024564044

20024564044

20024564045

20024564045

20024564045

20024564045

20024564046

20024564046

20024564046

20024564046

20024564047

20024564047

20024564047

20024564047

20024564049

20024564049

20024564049

20024564049

20024564051
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20GRGIBSMB000057

20GRGIBSMB000058

20GRGIBSMB000058

20GRGIBSMB000058

20GRGIBSMB000058

20GRGIBSMB000001

20GRGIBSMB000001

20GRGIBSMB000001

20GRGIBSMB000001

20GRGIBSMB000002

20GRGIBSMB000002

20GRGIBSMB000002

20GRGIBSMB000002

20GRGIBSMB000044

20GRGIBSMB000044

20GRGIBSMB000044

20GRGIBSMB000044

20GRGIBSMB000015

20GRGIBSMB000015

20GRGIBSMB000015

20GRGIBSMB000015

20GRGIBSMB000008
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VINAYAK TV

YASHU
BHATIA

YASHU
BHATIA

YASHU
BHATIA

YASHU
BHATIA

AALIYAH
MEDA
WAHLANG

AALIYAH
MEDA
WAHLANG

AALIYAH
MEDA
WAHLANG

AALIYAH
MEDA
WAHLANG

AASTHA
DUA

AASTHA
DUA

AASTHA
DUA

AASTHA
DUA

SAKSHI
SINGLA

SAKSHI
SINGLA

SAKSHI
SINGLA

SAKSHI
SINGLA

DEEKSHA D
DHAR

DEEKSHA D
DHAR

DEEKSHA D
DHAR

DEEKSHAD
DHAR

ANKITA

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

32531501

32531502

32537505

32537501

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

INDUSTRIAL
MICROBIOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY
B.SC. (HONS)
MICROBIOLOGY)

Instrumentation
and Biotechniques

BIOINFORMATICS

Designed & Developed by @

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

19

23

23

19

22

16

14

15

16

16

15

14

22

19

17

18

16

13

17

21

14
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Ok

Ok
Ok
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Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
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Ok
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INDUSTRIAL 5

178 20024564051 20GRGIBSMBO000008  ANKITA 32531501 MICROBIOLOGY SEMESTER 25.00 11 Ok

IMMUNOLOGY

179 20024564051 20GRGIBSMB000008 ANKITA 32531502 B.SC. (HONS) ES)EMESTER 25.00 15 Ok
MICROBIOLOGY)
Instrumentation 5

180 20024564051 20GRGIBSMB000008 ANKITA 32537505 25.00 14 Ok

and Biotechniques SEMESTER
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